0o ©®
L ]
Directors
I ( Q re Paul Boyle Bsc MCOptom
Paul Garvey Msc MCOptom
Care for your eyes www.c4sightcare.com

Ref: VDU Examinations

Fees and Charges — Eye Examination / Dispensing

Onsite Visual Display Unit Eye Examination and Report

£30.00 exempt VAT
Full Eye Examination with report

At C4 Sightcare £28.00* exempt VAT
(*for companies of 50 employees or more the fee will be £25.00).

Detailed report to GP if necessary No Charge

VDU Report Only (e.g. Sight test on NHS) £ 10.00 exempt VAT

The prescriptions supplied are related to occupational needs and may not
be suitable for general use (Driving / Television / Reading)

Visual Display Unit Spectacle Supply (frames from a selected range)

Single Vision Glass / Plastic £49.00 excl VAT
Prescription within standard C4 range

(+-4.00D sphere with +-2.00 cylinder)
Plus supplements as required

Bifocal
C4 Standard design Flat Top 25

£26.00 per pair
excl VAT

Varifocal £65.20 per pair
C4 Standard design excl VAT
Tint £10.00 per pair
C4 Standard range to plastic lenses excl VAT

Outside Standard Prescription Range as per quotation on request.

Charges as from 1st January 2015.
We reserve the right to vary charges to meet changes in the cost of

materials from our suppliers.

Yours sincerely

C4 Sightcare Opticians.

Name & Registered Office:

C4 Sightcare Morpeth Ltd
65 Newgate Street
Morpeth
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NE61 1AY

Company No. 09054200

Tel. (01670) 518 612

Facebook. C4SightcareMorprth
Email. morpeth@c4sightcare.com
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